
Torcross

DIMENSIONS

ROOF & FLOOR

WINDOWS & DOORS

44 380 x 480 YES2497 2160 19.22

Eaves (mm)
Roof slope

250
9.9

Awning
Roofing felt
Roof boards (mm)
Floor boards (mm)
Terrace
Fasteners

-
-

18
18

-
Yes

Count
Window (mm)
Door (mm)
Glass

5
4x (790 x 1790)

1425 x 1955
Tempered glass ISO

EXTRAS
Item -

5000

5500
45

00

40
0019.22 m2

SOTRA domky


